Date

November 1, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015

NAOMI ABOTOSSAWAY - Board Member

Amount
$11.76
$50.85
$114.63
$22.04
$616.75
$832.58

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation

Description

Local Mileage

OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015



