NAOMI ABOTOSSAWAY - Board Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 1, 2015	\$11.76	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
November 1-4, 2015	\$50.85	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$114.63	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$22.04	Travel - Taxi	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$616.75	Travel - Air Travel	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$832.58	Travel - Accommodation	OHA HealthAchieve 2015